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Informal Meeting of the
PSYCIIOLOGICAL STRATEGY BOARD
to be held
April 16, 1953 12:30 PuMe
in the
Off3co Uf tho Chairnon of the Psychologicul Strategy Doard
Room 234, Exccutive Officc Building
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NOTE:
The following papers are attached:
to 25X1
1) Mr. Helms' memorandum on advisor
the ?z(:egident. You wished to raise this before the full meeting.
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INSTRUCTIONS—Officer designations should be used in the “T'0” column, Under each comment a line should be drawn across sheet
and each comment numbered to correspond with the number in the “TO” column. Each officer should initial (check mark insufficient)

before further routing. This Routing and Record Sheet should be returned to Registry.

FROM: NO. Copy No. OZf
Psychological Strategy Board (via PP/PP/PL)

DATE

DATE )
0 ROOM OFFICER'S
T COMMENTS
NO. REC'D FWD'D INITIALS

L JRARSE i ‘ 25X

PP/FP/PL 1018 K
25X1 T W ﬂ'ﬁw,

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15,
] Ba

FORM N 519 Appepved For Release 2002/10/3i s falpres)P80R01/31R0033003 7000 RFIDENTIAL

U. 8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16—62023-1



